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EVERY CHILD, EVERY DAY.

Revised Bell Schedule 3/28/22




Current District Bell Schedule

Elementary
Int./Middle
High School

EVERY CHILD, EVERY DAY.

Morning Afternoon

7:40 2:25
7:50 2:50
8:10 3:25



Current District Traffic Issues

e Danzler Rd. - 290 Intersection Traffic
e Shoals Rd. Traffic (Berry / FCMS)

e Holly Springs Rd. (LES / D.R. Hill)

e Byrnes and BFA pm bus routes

EVERY CHILD, EVERY DAY.



Change Considerations

e High school shared schedules (RDA,
alternative school, duel enrollment programs)

e Student supervision
e Bus arrival/dismissal

EVERY CHILD, EVERY DAY.



Factors Affecting Changes (2)

e Parent travel to different schools
e Academic day length

e Away athletic events

e 2024 grade configuration changes
e Family routines

EVERY CHILD, EVERY DAY.



Proposed Bell Schedule

Elementary
Intermediate
Middle

High School

EVERY CHILD, EVERY DAY.

AM

7:30
7:50
3:15
3:15

PM

2:15
2:50
3:20
3:30

Change

Same
Same
+ 5 min.
Same



Proposed Schedule Benefits

e Reduced traffic at BRSH/FCMS, LES/D.R. Hill,
and Danzler/290

e Earlier pm bus departure at BFA/BHS
e Transition to 2024
e Effort to improve

EVERY CHILD, EVERY DAY.



Questions

EVERY CHILD, EVERY DAY.



