

## Revised Bell Schedule 3/28/22

#### **Current District Bell Schedule**



	<u>Morning</u>	<u>Afternoon</u>
Elementary	7:40	2:25
Int./Middle	7:50	2:50
High School	8:10	3:25

#### **Current District Traffic Issues**



- Danzler Rd. 290 Intersection Traffic
- Shoals Rd. Traffic (Berry / FCMS)
- Holly Springs Rd. (LES / D.R. Hill)
- Byrnes and BFA pm bus routes



#### **Change Considerations**



- High school shared schedules (RDA, alternative school, duel enrollment programs)
- Student supervision
- Bus arrival/dismissal

### **Factors Affecting Changes (2)**



- Parent travel to different schools
- Academic day length
- Away athletic events
- 2024 grade configuration changes
- Family routines



## **Proposed Bell Schedule**



<u>AM</u>	<u>PM</u>	<u>Change</u>
7:30	2:15	Same
7:50	2:50	Same
8:15	3:20	+ 5 min.
8:15	3:30	Same
	7:30 7:50 8:15	7:30 2:15 7:50 2:50 8:15 3:20

EVERY CHILD, EVERY DAY.

#### **Proposed Schedule Benefits**



- Reduced traffic at BRSH/FCMS, LES/D.R. Hill, and Danzler/290
- Earlier pm bus departure at BFA/BHS
- Transition to 2024
- Effort to improve



# Questions

